
Local Election 07 June 2024

Waterford City South LEA - Waterford City and Co.

 State of the Poll After Count 9 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,058

 15

 7,402

 7,506

 104

 6

 265To save deposit

 2

 4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Barry, Donal  0  1,058 Elected --Non-P -

Hearne, John  0  1,058 Elected --SF -

Murphy, Jason  10  1,018 - 40-FF -

Bailey, Joeanne  163  941 - 117-SF -

Ryan, Seamus  12  752 - 306-Lab -

Quinlan, Frank  10  717 - 341-FG -

Burke, Kevin  91  660 - 398-SF -

Reinhardt, Seán  15  555 - 503-Non-P -

Burns, Vivienne  9  419 - 639-FF -

Carroll, Lisa  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Curtin, Patrick  0  0 Excluded --PBP -

English, Eric  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Griffin, Sinéad Ellen  0  0 Excluded --SD -

Ní Chléirigh, Maolíosa  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

Brennan, Breda -345  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  35  224

 State of the Poll After Count 9 Page 1 of 19-Jun-24


