State of the Poll After Count 9

Waterford City South LEA - Waterford City and Co. Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	7,506	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	15
Invalid Ballot Papers	104	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,058
Valid Poll	7,402	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	265

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Barry, Donal	Non-P	(1,058	Elected			
Hearne, John	SF	(1,058	Elected		-	-
Murphy, Jason	FF	10	1,018	-		- 40	-
Bailey, Joeanne	SF	163	941	-		- 117	-
Ryan, Seamus	Lab	12	752	-		- 306	-
Quinlan, Frank	FG	10	717	-		- 341	-
Burke, Kevin	SF	91	660	-		- 398	-
Reinhardt, Seán	Non-P	15	555	-		- 503	-
Burns, Vivienne	FF	9	419	-		- 639	-
Carroll, Lisa	Non-P	(0	Excluded			-
Curtin, Patrick	PBP	(0	Excluded			-
English, Eric	Non-P	(0	Excluded			-
Griffin, Sinéad Ellen	SD	(0	Excluded			-
Ní Chléirigh, Maolíosa	Grn	(0	Excluded			-
Brennan, Breda	SF	-345	0	Excluded			-
Non transferable Not effe	ective	35	224				